Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lexie Coleman - (920919) - 1066 Swimmers - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.80
33.97
34.12
34.46
34.50
34.51
34.53
35.40
35.44
35.68
35.95
36.01
36.04
36.10
36.25
36.29
36.46
36.73
36.80
36.81
37.14
37.28
37.38
37.97
38.04

38.22
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375
369
364
354
352
352
351
326
325
319
311
310
309
308
304
303
298
292
290
290
282
279
277
264
263
259

Round

Date

14/01117
26/08/17
15/10/16
11/06/16
02/04/17
21110117
11/06/16
10/10/15
10/10/15
09/09/17
04/01/15
29/08/15
25/10/15
12/09/15
09/01/16
24/05/15
21/04/18
26/10/14
12/04/15
13/12/15
14/09/13
13/09/14
01/12/13
09/02/14
25/05/14
14/11/13
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Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Hailsham Club Championships

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Littlehampton Splash 2015

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Sussex County Winter Meet

Litttehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

OLaffiald Al OA 443l Aann | Aamn Omint Nans

Venue

Brighton
Sheffield
Crawley
Hailsham
Elmbridge Xcel
Crawley
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Bognor Regis
Sheffield
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Felpham
Hailsham
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Hailsham
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Southampton
Bognor Regis

Hastings

Olseiaia

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings
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00.40
38.96
39.47
39.64
40.61
41.19
43.27
43.30
43.67
45.46
48.49
53.41

53.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.46
34.51
35.68
33.97
34.50
33.80
34.12
34.46
34.53
36.25
36.81
36.04
35.44
35.40
36.10
36.01
36.29
36.80
35.95
38.96
36.73
37.28
38.48
38.04
37.97
37.38
38.22
39.47

37.14
39.64
40.61
41.19
43.67
43.27
45.46
43.30

48.49
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245
235
232
216
207
178
178
174
154
127
95
95

WA Pts

298
352
319
369
352
375
364
354
351
304
290
309
325
326
308
310
303
290
311
245
292
279
254
263
264
277
259
235
282
232
216
207
174
178
154
178
127

Round

H
F

£orvor 14
08/11/14
28/10/13
24/08/13
26/05/13
28/04/13
06/01/13
21/10/112
12/01/13
29/10/12
15/09/12
09/06/12
12/07/12

Date

21/04/18
21/10117
09/09/17
26/08/17
02/04/17
14/01/17
15/10/16
11/06/16
11/06/16
09/01/16
13/12/15
25/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
12/09/15
29/08/15
24/05/15
12/04/15
04/01/15
08/11/14
26/10/14
13/09/14
23/08/14
25/05/14
09/02/14
01/12/13
14/11/13
28/10/13

14/09/13
24/08/13
26/05/13
28/04/13
12/01/13
06/01/13
29/10/12
21/10/12
15/09/12
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Hailsham Club Championships

Sussex Development Galas

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Sussex County ASA Development Meet
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Hastings Club Championships

Hastings Club Championships

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Club Championships 2015

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Littlehampton Splash 2015

Hailsham Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Sussex Development Galas

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Sussex County ASA Development Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Qolieneiu
Hailsham
Brighton
Sheffield
Felpham
Horsham
Feltham
Eastbourne
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Hastings

Hastings

Venue

Hailsham
Crawley
Hailsham
Sheffield
Elmbridge Xcel
Brighton
Crawley
Hailsham
Hailsham
Brighton
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Brighton
Sheffield
Felpham
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Hailsham
Horsham
Brighton
Sheffield
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Horsham
Hastings
Brighton
Brighton
Sheffield
Felpham
Horsham
Brighton
Feltham
Brighton
Eastbourne

Brighton

Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings
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53.41 95 H 12/07/12  Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

53.41 95 H 09/06/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
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